No, NP 69–01
Now we offer ø2.0,  ø2.5,  ø2.8 ㎜  nozzle  types
Lager sized single-stage vacuum ejectors
Three nozzles option
※）at the rated pressure 72.5psi (0.5MPa) - High vacuum type
Suction flow（※）
max.
200ℓ/min[ANR]

Structure
Model Designation (Example)
Model Designation of Silencer
VLS
①
VLSR06
①
20
③
H
②
②. Characterictic
Code H
Type High vacuum
⑥. Pressure indicator
Code Pressure indicator type
No entry No pressure indicator（Rc1/8 female thread）
G Digital pressure gauge
NV
Dual LCD
Digital
Pressure sensor
NPN
open collector
SW 2points＋Analog outputs
N2 SW 2points outputs＋copy function
PV PNP
open collectorP2
④. Vacuum port
Code 04
Female thread Rc1/2
⑤.Air supply port
Code 04
Female thread Rc1/2
③. Nozzle size
Code Nozzle dia.
（mm）
Final vacuum
（kPa）
Suction flow Air consumption
（ℓ/min[ANR]） (ℓ/min[ANR]）
20 ø2.0
(-91)
3.53scfm (100) 8.12scfm (230)
25 ø2.5 5.30scfm (150) 12.18scfm (345)
28 ø2.8 7.06scfm (200) 14.48scfm (410)
04
④
04
⑤
①. Vacuum generator VLS
①. Silencer for VLS vacuum generator
No. Parts Material
① Nozzle retainer Brass (Nickel-plated)
② O - ring NBR
③ Nozzle Brass (Nickel-plated) ※1
④ Main body Aluminum (Anodized)
⑤ Diffuser Brass
⑥ Silencer PBT
⑦ Silencer element PVF
① ③ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦
④②
Air supply port（P）
Vacuum port（V）
Exhaust port（EX）
※1） Silencer is included in the same box
※2） Digital pressure gauge or Dual digital pressure sensor comes in the separate box
※3） The indicator port on the vacuum generator is plugged by a screw
※1） No nickel-plating on  the  ø2.8㎜ nozzle models
※2） The material of the plug screw for the pressure indicator port
 is steel (chrome-plated).
Vacuum generator VLS
SW 2points＋Analog outputs